MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 7 BOYS U14 K1 200 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

7

4

OLSEN Artur
ERICHSEN Samuel
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

LUNOW Ludvig

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SAT AM 09:46

CLUB RESULT

NFKK 51:364
+00.000

KKP 53:284
+01.920

55:707
+04.343

58:001
+06.637

59:038
+07.674

1:02:988
+11.624

HK 1:03:641
+12.277

=
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